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199903160001
09441

03/16/1999
08:21:26

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKUNITED 19 57 Lot#:21 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:57

199903220001
17821

03/22/1999
10:41:13

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PEOPLES
SOUTHERN
BANK

199602290000
65401

199903030000
87101

03/03/1999
09:06:55

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITED,
JOHNIE W

9 66 199505310001
41091

Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:66
Desc:1995-
14109


